
I. JAZDA ZRUČNOSTI PREŠOV

LEMAGY PLUS CUP 2021

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 17.11.2021

Jazdec

1 M Putnocký Matúš 113 106 106

2 M Olejár Peter 114 108 108

3 M Magyar Patrik 116 113 113

4 M Pavličko Patrik 120 114 114

5 M Drošč Marián 123 117 117

6 M Čarný Tomáš 118 135 118

7 M Košťál Ján 120 120 120

8 M Línek Jaroslav 126 120 120

9 M Trochan Dávid 121 122 121

10 M Zajac Lukáš 128 121 121

11 M Monka František st. 124 149 124

12 M Brodzák Roman 125 128 125

13 J Čarný Matúš 147 126 126

14 M Monka František ml. 155 126 126

15 M Timko Daniel 127 165 127

16 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 145 130 130

17 M Kateržábek Róbert 172 130 130

18 M Guľa Stanislav 132 131 131

19 M Tóth Dávid 131 134 131

20 J Guľa Patrik 151 132 132

21 M Straka Jozef 158 132 132

22 J Košťál Šimon 136 133 133

23 M Pavlák Lukáš 219 134 134

24 M Podolský Dušan 150 138 138

25 M Slávik Tomáš 139 600 139

26 J Putnocký Maxim 144 151 144

27 M Krišanda Matej 144 157 144

28 Ž Štroncerová Dobroslava 155 145 145

29 Ž Gajová Katarína 168 147 147

30 Ž Čarná Zuzana 153 163 153

31 M Krišanda Peter 180 197 180

32 M Cup Dušan 206 198 198

33 J Droščová Karolína 245 242 242

34 J Feherová Lenka 330 282 282
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1 M Putnocký Matúš 1 53 0 113 113

2 M Olejár Peter 5 1 49 5 109 114

3 M Magyar Patrik 1 56 0 116 116

4 M Čarný Tomáš 1 58 0 118 118

5 M Košťál Ján 2 0 0 120 120

6 M Pavličko Patrik 5 5 1 50 10 110 120

7 M Trochan Dávid 2 1 0 121 121

8 M Drošč Marián 2 3 0 123 123

9 M Monka František st. 20 5 1 39 25 99 124

10 M Brodzák Roman 2 5 0 125 125

11 M Línek Jaroslav 5 2 1 5 121 126

12 M Timko Daniel 5 5 1 57 10 117 127

13 M Zajac Lukáš 10 1 58 10 118 128

14 M Tóth Dávid 5 5 2 1 10 121 131

15 M Guľa Stanislav 2 12 0 132 132

16 J Košťál Šimon 5 2 11 5 131 136

17 M Slávik Tomáš 2 19 0 139 139

18 J Putnocký Maxim 5 5 2 14 10 134 144

19 M Krišanda Matej 5 20 1 59 25 119 144

20 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 5 5 5 2 10 15 130 145

21 J Čarný Matúš 5 2 22 5 142 147

22 M Podolský Dušan 20 2 10 20 130 150

23 J Guľa Patrik 10 2 21 10 141 151

24 Ž Čarná Zuzana 5 2 28 5 148 153

25 Ž Štroncerová Dobroslava 5 5 2 25 10 145 155

26 M Monka František ml. 20 5 2 10 25 130 155

27 M Straka Jozef 5 2 33 5 153 158

28 Ž Gajová Katarína 2 48 0 168 168

29 M Kateržábek Róbert 20 2 32 20 152 172

30 M Krišanda Peter 5 20 5 5 2 25 35 145 180

31 M Cup Dušan 5 5 5 10 20 5 5 2 31 55 151 206

32 M Pavlák Lukáš 5 10 5 5 5 10 1 59 100 119 219

33 J Droščová Karolína 5 20 3 40 25 220 245

34 J Feherová Lenka 5 10 5 5 10 20 310 330
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1. JAZDA
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1 M Putnocký Matúš 1 46 0 106 106

2 M Olejár Peter 1 48 0 108 108

3 M Magyar Patrik 1 53 0 113 113

4 M Pavličko Patrik 5 5 1 44 10 104 114

5 M Drošč Marián 1 57 0 117 117

6 M Línek Jaroslav 5 1 55 5 115 120

7 M Košťál Ján 5 1 55 5 115 120

8 M Zajac Lukáš 5 5 1 51 10 111 121

9 M Trochan Dávid 5 1 57 5 117 122

10 J Čarný Matúš 2 6 0 126 126

11 M Monka František ml. 5 2 1 5 121 126

12 M Brodzák Roman 5 5 1 58 10 118 128

13 M Kateržábek Róbert 2 10 0 130 130

14 Ž Tabačková Alexandra 5 2 5 5 125 130

15 M Guľa Stanislav 5 5 2 1 10 121 131

16 J Guľa Patrik 2 12 0 132 132

17 M Straka Jozef 2 12 0 132 132

18 J Košťál Šimon 2 13 0 133 133

19 M Pavlák Lukáš 5 5 5 5 1 54 20 114 134

20 M Tóth Dávid 5 5 2 4 10 124 134

21 M Čarný Tomáš 20 1 55 20 115 135

22 M Podolský Dušan 20 1 58 20 118 138

23 Ž Štroncerová Dobroslava 5 2 20 5 140 145

24 Ž Gajová Katarína 5 2 22 5 142 147

25 M Monka František st. 10 5 5 5 10 1 54 35 114 149

26 J Putnocký Maxim 5 5 5 5 2 11 20 131 151

27 M Krišanda Matej 5 20 2 12 25 132 157

28 Ž Čarná Zuzana 5 2 38 5 158 163

29 M Timko Daniel 5 20 5 10 2 5 40 125 165

30 M Krišanda Peter 5 25 20 5 10 2 12 65 132 197

31 M Cup Dušan 20 5 5 2 48 30 168 198

32 J Droščová Karolína 15 5 3 42 20 222 242

33 J Feherová Lenka 15 5 4 22 20 262 282

34 M Slávik Tomáš 10 0 0 600 600
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